
Difference Description 

Modules CY8CKIT-143A and

 

CY5676A have the same PCB, periphery parts and 

the encapsulation of the main chip. The difference of two modules

 

is BLE chip 

part number.

 

 

Module 

 

IC Part Number 

 

CPU 
Speed 
(MHz) 

 

Flash 
Size 
(KB) 

 

Package 

 

Bluetooth 
version 

 

CY8CKIT-143A 

 
 

CY8C4248LQI-BL583

 

48 

 

256

 

56-QFN 

 

4.2

 

CY5676A

 

CYBL11573-56LQXI 

 

48 

 

256 

 

56-QFN 

 

4.2

 

 

CY8CKIT-143A (left) TOP VS CY5676A (right) TOP

 

 

Product description: BLE 256KB Module with Bluetooth 4.2 Radio

Type designation: CY5676A; CY8CKIT-143A

FCC ID: WAP-CY5676A

IC Certification Number:        7922A

-

-CY5676A



 

  



 

CY8CKIT-143A (left) Bottom VS CY5676A (right) Bottom 

 

 

 

Thank you. 

Sincerely, 

 
 
__________________ 

Yedan Li / System engineer 

Cypress Semiconductor 
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